
42 Crewe - Leighton Hospital - Middlewich - Holmes Chapel - Congleton Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

Crewe, Bus Station 0625 0715 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1625 1705 1805 1925 2010
Victoria Avenue, Queens Park 0630 0720 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1630 1710 1810 1930 2015

Morrisons, Bus Shelter 0634 0724 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1634 1714 1814 1934 2019
Rolls Avenue, Chassagne Square 0639 0729 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1639 1719 1819 1939 2024

Leighton Hospital 0645 0735 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1645 1725 1825 1945 2030
Manor Park, Long Lane 0700 0750 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1700 1740 1840 2000 2045

Cledford, Turnpike 0705 0755 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1705 1745 1845 2005 2050
Middlewich, Bull Ring 0714 0810 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1714 1759 1854 2014 2059

Centurion Way 0719 0817 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1719 1806 1859 2019 2104
Holmes Chapel, London Road 0726 0826 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1726 1814 1906 2026 2111

Somerford 0732 0832 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1732 1820 1912 2032 2117
West Heath, Delamere Road 0736 0840 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1736 1824 – – –

Congleton, Fairground 0748 0855 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1748 1840 1921 2041 2126

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

Crewe, Bus Station 0625 0715 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1625 1705 1805 1925 2010
Victoria Avenue, Queens Park 0630 0720 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1630 1710 1810 1930 2015

Morrisons, Bus Shelter 0634 0724 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1634 1714 1814 1934 2019
Rolls Avenue, Chassagne Square 0639 0729 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1639 1719 1819 1939 2024

Leighton Hospital 0645 0735 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1645 1725 1825 1945 2030
Manor Park, Long Lane 0700 0750 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1700 1740 1840 2000 2045

Cledford, Turnpike 0705 0755 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1705 1745 1845 2005 2050
Middlewich, Bull Ring 0714 0810 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1714 1759 1854 2014 2059

Centurion Way 0719 0817 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1719 1806 1859 2019 2104
Holmes Chapel, London Road 0726 0826 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1726 1814 1906 2026 2111

Somerford 0732 0832 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1732 1820 1912 2032 2117
West Heath, Delamere Road 0736 0840 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1736 1824 – – –

Congleton, Fairground 0748 0855 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1748 1840 1921 2041 2126

42 Congleton - Holmes Chapel - Middlewich - Leighton Hospital - Crewe Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

Congleton, Fairground 0655 0755 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1455 1525 1625 1755 1845 1925
West Heath, Delamere Road 0707 0807 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1507 1537 1637 1807 – –

Somerford 0711 0811 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1511 1541 1641 1811 1856 1936
Holmes Chapel, London Road 0720 0820 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1520 1550 1650 1820 1905 1945

Centurion Way 0727 0827 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1527 1557 1659 1827 1912 1952
Middlewich, Bull Ring 0737 0837 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1537 1607 1709 1837 1922 2002

Cledford, Turnpike 0743 0843 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1543 1613 1715 1843 1928 2008
Manor Park, Long Lane 0747 0847 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1547 1617 1722 1847 1932 2012

Leighton Hospital 0802 0902 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1602 1632 1739 1902 1947 2027
Rolls Avenue, Chassagne Square 0806 0906 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1606 1636 1746 1906 1951 2031

Morrisons, Bus Shelter 0812 0912 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1612 1642 1752 1912 1957 2037
Victoria Avenue, Queens Park 0816 0916 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1616 1646 1756 1916 2001 2041

Crewe, Bus Station 0821 0921 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1621 1651 1801 1921 2006 2046

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

Congleton, Fairground 0655 0755 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1455 1525 1625 1755 1845 1925
West Heath, Delamere Road 0707 0807 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1507 1537 1637 1807 – –

Somerford 0711 0811 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1511 1541 1641 1811 1856 1936
Holmes Chapel, London Road 0720 0820 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1520 1550 1650 1820 1905 1945

Centurion Way 0727 0827 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1527 1557 1659 1827 1912 1952
Middlewich, Bull Ring 0737 0837 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1537 1607 1709 1837 1922 2002

Cledford, Turnpike 0743 0843 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1543 1613 1715 1843 1928 2008
Manor Park, Long Lane 0747 0847 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1547 1617 1722 1847 1932 2012

Leighton Hospital 0802 0902 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1602 1632 1739 1902 1947 2027
Rolls Avenue, Chassagne Square 0806 0906 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1606 1636 1746 1906 1951 2031

Morrisons, Bus Shelter 0812 0912 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1612 1642 1752 1912 1957 2037
Victoria Avenue, Queens Park 0816 0916 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1616 1646 1756 1916 2001 2041

Crewe, Bus Station 0821 0921 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1621 1651 1801 1921 2006 2046

24 October 2016

24 October 2016



42 Crewe - Leighton Hospital - Middlewich - Holmes Chapel - Congleton Timetable effective from:

24 October 2016

Route Description:
Crewe Bus Station, Victoria Street, Flag Lane, Wistaston Road, Victoria Avenue, West Street, Dunwoody Way, Morrisons, Dunwoody Way, West 
Street, Frank Webb Avenue, Rolls Avenue, Minshull New Road, Smithy Lane, Leighton Hospital, Smithy Lane, Flowers Lane, Middlewich Road, 
Nantwich Road, Brynlow Drive, Hayhurst Avenue, Long Lane, Sutton Lane, Chadwick Road, Warmingham Lane, Long Lane South, Elm Road, 
Booth Lane, Leadsmithy Street, St Michael's Way, Bull Ring, St Michael's Way, Kinderton Street, King Street, Centurion Way, Holmes Chapel 
Road, Middlewich Road, Chester Road, London Road, Macclesfield Road, Manor Lane, Marsh Lane, Holmes Chapel Road, Delamere Road, 
Longdown Road, Sycamore Avenue, Chestnut Drive, Longdown Road, Cumberland Road, Holmes Chapel Road, West Road, West Street, 
Antrobus Street, Mill Street, Mountbatten Way, Market Street, Congleton Fairground. Returns Congleton Fairground, Market Street, Mountbatten 
Way, Mill Street, Swan Bank, West Street, West Road, Holmes Chapel Road, Cumberland Road, Longdown Road, Chestnut Drive, Sycamore 
Avenue, Longdown Road, Delamere Road, Holmes Chapel Road, Marsh Lane, Manor Lane, Macclesfield Road, London Road, Chester Road, 
Middlewich Road, Holmes Chapel Road, Centurion Way, King Street, Kinderton Street, St Michael's Way, Bull Ring, St Michael's Way, 
Leadsmithy Street, Booth Lane, Elm Road, Long Lane South, Warmingham Lane, Chadwick Road, Sutton Lane, Long Lane, Hayhurst Avenue, 
Brynlow Drive, Nantwich Road, Middlewich Road, Smithy Lane, Leighton Hospital, Smithy Lane, Minshull New Road, Rolls Avenue, Frank Webb 
Avenue, West Street, Dunwoody Way, Morrisons, Dunwoody Way, West Street, Victoria Avenue, Wistaston Road, Flag Lane, Victoria Street, 
Crewe Bus Station. Journeys not serving West Heath operate directly along Holmes Chapel Road.


